PRODUCT LIST CHINA JIANGSU YANGZHOU FEIHANG SHIP ACCESSORIES FACTORY INTERNAL FILE
SHIPBUILDING-MANUAL PROPORTIONAL FLOW DIRECTION COMPOUND VALVE
CSBF TYPE marine manual proportional flow
direction compound valve is a three-position
four-way reversing valve with pressure
compensation, flow proportional adjustment
and safety protection. It has good reversing
speed regulation performance, good reliability,

（mm）
Flow
（L/min）
Pressure
（MPA）
Safety valve
pressure
regulation
（MPA）
Handle
control force
（N）
Mid-position
spool valve
function
CSBF-G20 20 120
25 5～25 ≤40
M-type
O-type
Y-type
H-type
K-type
P-type
CSBF-G25 25 200
CSBF-G32 32 300
CSBF-G40 40 450
CSBF-G50 50 700
CSBF-G65 65 1200
Pressure G-25MPA
In the neutral position, the spool function is omitted for M type
Ship
Manual proportional flow direction compound valve